—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Sheriff
Undersheriff
Sergeant
Captain
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff

Executive Assistant

Deputy Sheriff

Correctional Officer

Deputy Sheriff

Correctional Officer Supervisor

Community Services Officer

Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Dispatcher

Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff

Correctional Officer

Correctional Officer

Other Positions Held County

Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County

Lassen County

Department

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

Total Wages

$124,656
$99,079
$76,950
$74,606
$73,377
$68,177
$67,564
$64,090
$61,152
$58,197
$58,169
$57,881
$56,657
$55,938
$55,420
$55,187
$54,113
$53,613
$53,258
$51,009
$50,015
$49,110
$48,976
$48,794
$48,371
$48,126
$47,627
$47,026
$46,917
$46,913
$46,314



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

CSO Civil

Correctional Officer
Dispatcher

Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer Supervisor
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Dispatcher

Correctional Officer Supervisor
Dispatcher

Correctional Officer Supervisor
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer Supervisor
Correctional Officer

Deputy Sheriff

Maintenance

Dispatcher Supervisor
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer Supervisor
Correctional Officer
Correctional Clerk

Deputy Sheriff

Administrative Secretary
Correctional Clerk

Dispatcher

Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County

Lassen County

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$45,832
$45,777
$45,186
$44,928
$44,744
$44,255
$44,038
$43,527
$43,307
$42,686
$42,470
$42,382
$42,083
$41,892
$41,718
$41,696
$41,650
$41,549
$40,945
$40,678
$40,536
$40,261
$39,597
$39,583
$39,148
$39,091
$38,519
$37,801
$36,802
$36,475
$35,935
$35,708



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Deputy Sheriff
Correctional Cook
Food Service Manager
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Cook
Dispatcher
Correctional Clerk
Deputy Sheriff
Correctional Clerk
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Clerk
Court Security
Court Security
Court Security
Deputy Sheriff
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Deputy Sheriff

Correctional Clerk

Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County
Lassen County

Lassen County

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff

$34,825
$34,798
$33,671
$33,305
$32,809
$32,520
$29,835
$29,740
$29,603
$25,087
$24,273
$23,291
$15,170
$12,038
$10,592

$9,816

$9,182

$8,276

$8,192

$7,534

$5,921



