	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$124,656
2.	Undersheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$99,079
3.	Sergeant		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$76,950
4.	Captain		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$74,606
5.	Sergeant		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$73,377
6.	Sergeant		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$68,177
7.	Sergeant		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$67,564
8.	Sergeant		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$64,090
9.	Deputy Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$61,152
10.	Deputy Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$58,197
11.	Deputy Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$58,169
12.	Deputy Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$57,881
13.	Sergeant		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$56,657
14.	Deputy Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$55,938
15.	Executive Assistant		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$55,420
16.	Deputy Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$55,187
17.	Correctional Officer		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$54,113
18.	Deputy Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$53,613
19.	Correctional Officer Supervisor		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$53,258
20.	Community Services Officer		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$51,009
21.	Deputy Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$50,015
22.	Deputy Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$49,110
23.	Deputy Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$48,976
24.	Deputy Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$48,794
25.	Dispatcher		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$48,371
26.	Deputy Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$48,126
27.	Deputy Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$47,627
28.	Deputy Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$47,026
29.	Deputy Sheriff		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$46,917
30.	Correctional Officer		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$46,913
31.	Correctional Officer		Lassen County	Sheriff	\$46,314

32.	CSO Civil	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$45,832
33.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$45,777
34.	Dispatcher	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$45,186
35.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$44,928
36.	Correctional Officer Supervisor	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$44,744
37.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$44,255
38.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$44,038
39.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$43,527
40.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$43,307
41.	Deputy Sheriff	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$42,686
42.	Deputy Sheriff	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$42,470
43.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$42,382
44.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$42,083
45.	Dispatcher	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$41,892
46.	Correctional Officer Supervisor	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$41,718
47.	Dispatcher	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$41,696
48.	Correctional Officer Supervisor	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$41,650
49.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$41,549
50.	Correctional Officer Supervisor	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$40,945
51.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$40,678
52.	Deputy Sheriff	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$40,536
53.	Maintenance	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$40,261
54.	Dispatcher Supervisor	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$39,597
55.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$39,583
56.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$39,148
57.	Correctional Officer Supervisor	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$39,091
58.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$38,519
59.	Correctional Clerk	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$37,801
60.	Deputy Sheriff	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$36,802
61.	Administrative Secretary	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$36,475
62.	Correctional Clerk	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$35,935
63.	Dispatcher	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$35,708

64.	Deputy Sheriff	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$34,825
65.	Correctional Cook	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$34,798
66.	Food Service Manager	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$33,671
67.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$33,305
68.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$32,809
69.	Correctional Cook	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$32,520
70.	Dispatcher	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$29,835
71.	Correctional Clerk	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$29,740
72.	Deputy Sheriff	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$29,603
73.	Correctional Clerk	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$25,087
74.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$24,273
75.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$23,291
76.	Correctional Clerk	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$15,170
77.	Court Security	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$12,038
78.	Court Security	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$10,592
79.	Court Security	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$9,816
80.	Deputy Sheriff	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$9,182
81.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$8,276
82.	Correctional Officer	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$8,192
83.	Deputy Sheriff	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$7,534
84.	Correctional Clerk	Lassen County	Sheriff	\$5,921